CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Maksym Klymenko

Certified for:

Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
Crewell ID: 13593

Main info
Maksym Klymenko

Chief Engineer

Desired Vessel Type:
Superintendent

Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+79787410488 Citisenshin:
+79787300437 p:

Country of residence /

mvklymenko@gmail.com
y @9 City:

klymenkomaksym Home address:
Good Closest airport:
16.08.2026 Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Bulk carriers
Container carriers

21.03.1977 USSR

Russia

Sankt-Peterburg

/Pargolovo p, Zarechnaya
ul, house 38, build. 1, build.
1,#15

Sochi

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0690598 18.03.2024 Russian 17.03.2029
755416214 13.07.2017 Russian 13.07.2027

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more

NVS208200995 15.04.2024 Russia 15.04.2029
15.04.2024 15.04.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/13593/

Yellow fever Vaccination

Seaman’s Medical
Certificate

Basic safety training
(paragraphs 1-4 of Section
A-VI1 of the STCW Code,
STCW Regulation VI/1)

Medical first aid in
accordance with the
paragraphs 1-3 Section A-
Vi/4

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Security training for
seafarers with designated
security duties in
accordance with the
paragraphs 6-8 of Section
A-VI/6

Advanced firefighting in
accordance with the
paragraphs 1-4 Section A-
VI3

Training of Ship Security
Officer (Section A-VI/5,
table A-VI/5)

Engine Room Resource
Management

Engine Room Simulator
Electrical, electronic and

control engineering at the
management level

Med cert

16.02.2006

12373

3042232069

4042233430

4042233431

3042231824

4042233435

1710561

3042230624

3042230627

15978V

12373

16.02.2016

01.02.2025

19.03.2024

06.04.2024

06.04.2024

16.03.2024

06.04.2024

12.11.2021

07.03.2024

11.03.2024

06.09.2010

01.02.2025

USA

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Ukraine

RU

16.02.2026

24.06.2026

19.03.2029

06.04.2029

06.04.2029

16.03.2029

06.04.2029

12.11.2026

07.03.2029

11.03.2029

02.06.2026



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

MAERSK
SKARSTIND /
LIBERIA

Seaspan Santos /
Hong Kong

MAERSK NILE /Hong
Kong

Grand T/Panama

SVALBARD / Panama

MSC Magali /
Panama

Anastasia / Panama

MSC MANASA F/
Liberia

MSC CARINA/
Panama

CIELO DI ITALIA/
Panama

CIELO DIANGRA/
Luxemburg

CIELO DIANGRA/
Luxemburg

CITY OF PARIS / Isle
of Man

Shelduck / Liberia

Morning Star/Hong
Hong

African Cendana/
Hong Hong

Ina-Lotte / Liberia

DS Republic/ Liberia

DS Ability / Liberia

BBC Anglia / Antigua
& Barbuda

Container Ship
/111614

Container Ship
/50749

Container Ship
/34305

Bulk carrier /
115429

Bulk carrier /
58723

Bulk carrier /
104280

Bulk carrier /
102460

Container Ship
/13764

Bulk carrier /
104183

Bulk carrier /
117437

Bulk carrier /
39202

Bulk carrier /
39202

Car Carrier/
9950

Bulk carrier /
35465

Bulk carrier /
48138

Bulk carrier /
48138

Bulk carrier /
39308

Container Ship

Container Ship

Heavy-Lift
Carrier

Wartsila /
36870

MAN/B&W /
36595

MAN/B&W /
21660

Wartsila /
13080

MAN/B&W /
8630

MAN/B&W /
14280

MAN/B&W /
12460

MAN /13440

MAN/B&W /
14280

MAN/B&W /
11010

MAN/B&W /
7000

MAN/B&W /
7000

MAN/B&W /
4100

MAN/B&W /
8022

MAN/B&W /
8313

MAN/B&W /
8313

MAN/B&W /
7200

MAN/B&W /
65000

MAN/B&W /
10000

MAN/B&W /
6000

18.07.2025 -
25.11.2025

08.03.2025 -
06.06.2025

28.09.2024 -
21.01.2025

05.05.2024 -
23.07.2024

12.10.2023 -
03.02.2024

06.02.2023 -
11.07.2023

18.02.2022 -
05.10.2022

17.12.2021 -
08.02.2021

14.04.2021 -
21.09.2021

17.11.2019 -
29.11.2020

28.03.2019 -
12.08.2019

24.08.2018 -
28.12.2018

23.11.2017 -
01.04.2018

17.07.2017 -
17.11.2017

28.10.2016 -
27.05.2017

17.10.2015 -
23.06.2016

06.04.2015 -
22.09.2015

09.09.2014 -
17.02.2015

07.04.2014 -
26.08.2014

16.09.2013 -
10.03.2014

LIBERIA/
LIBERIA

Hong Kong /
Hong Kong

Hong Kong /
Hong Kong

Panama/
Panama

Panama/
Panama

ltaly / Italy

ltaly / ltaly

ltaly / ltaly

ltaly / ltaly

ltaly / Italy

ltaly / Italy

ltaly / ltaly

Japan/Japan

Greece /
Greece

Hong Hong /

China

Hong Hong /

China

Germany /
Germany

Germany /
Germany

Germany /
Germany

Germany /
Germany



2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

Single Engineer

Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Viking Drive / Hong

Hanseatic Star/

Car Carrier
Kong

Century Highway No2 Car Carrier
/Panama

Bangkok Highway / Car Carrier
Panama

Canadian Highway / Car Carrier
Panama

California Highway / Car Carrier
Panama

London Highway / Car Carrier
Panama

Baltia / Malta General Gargo
Vessel

Continental Highway / Car Carrier
Panama

Guangzhou Highway Car Carrier

/ Panama

Multi-Purpose

Gibraltar Vessel

Height: 176

Weight: 93

KYIV STATE ACADEMY OF
WATER TRANSPORT;
SEVASTOPOL NATIONAL
TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Master in operation of
marine power plant

Wife

Klymenko Julia

MAN/B&W /
10287

MAN/B&W /
12238

MAN/B&W /
12500

Mitsubishi /
12000

Mitsubishi /
12000

Mitsubishi /
11850

MAN/B&W /
12500

Mitsubishi /
12500

MAN/B&W /
12500

MAN /800

07.05.2013 - Norway /
29.08.2013 Norway
21.01.2013 - Japan /Japan
15.03.2013
11.08.2012 -
13.12.2012 Japan /Japan
25.01.2012 - Japan / Japan
02.07.2012 P P
02.07.2011 - Japan / Japan
01.12.2011
29.10.2010 -

Japan/Japan
16.05.2011
19.03.2010 - Germany /
27.08.2010 Germany
03.08.2009 - Japan / Japan
15.12.2009 P P
24.10.2008 - Japan / Japan
10.04.2009 pan’Jap
28.03.2008 - Germany /
12.08.2008 Germany

Overall size: XXL

Shoe size: 44

Additional skills: | Yes

Knowledge of other

91 %
languages:
Kin phone: | +79787300437
Sankt-Peterburg, Pargolovo
Kin address: | p, Zarechnaya ul, house 38,

build. 1, build. 1, # 15



Dear Colleague!!! | want to give you for consideration my nominee us Chief Engineer Officer. | hope to be useful to your
company. | have experience in following works: Maintenance of uninterrupted and technically correct operation of the
equipment. Maintenance of ME-C;B series (type), 2-4 stroke engine and Wartsila RT-FLEX. Working out of plans and
schedules of surveys, tests and preventive repairs of the equipment. The control and performance. Registration of demands
for acquisition of materials and replace spare. Repair and equipment modernization. Carrying out of inventories.
Participation in experimental and other works on introduction and development of new technics. Participation in studying of
the reasons of the raised deterioration of the equipment, in investigation of failures. Observance of rules of a labor safety.



	CV
	Maksym Klymenko
	Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more



